
RANI DTJRGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALP

Notillcation No./Cont/Merit Listt20}6l t 846 Jabalpur, Date 30l a

Merit List

Merit List of candidates declared successtul in first division amongst the cand
appea|ed at the fbllowing examination held in the month ofJune 2022, are declared as

Name of Exam: M.Sc. Conputer Science IV Sem. Exam June -2022

who

Order of
Merit

Roll no. Name of Examinees Name of College Msrks Obt.
Out of 1300

I 20r |68I6 Sahshi Mangwani Katni ArtS Comm. College Katni t048
II 20 6817 Shivangee Kushwaha Katni ArtS Comm. College Katni 1039
III 20 r r681,1 l)eeksha Pandey Katni ArtS Comm. College Katni 1036
IV 20t t6t2"7 Mayank Patel Nachiketa College of Comp. Sci. & Tceh Vijay Nag

Jabalpur
lr. 896

,*r,,"uu{k{--------
.',..r"n,,,tq&iffif

Copy t'orrvard fbr infbrmation to:-
l. 'l he Candidares through the Exam. Section

By Prder

*nffi{ot1
Rani Durgavati Vishwavid;

Jabalpur

l. l he Ilcad/'fhe Principals o1'the Departmcnt Concerned R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
.1. lhe I)errn Students Welfare R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
4. Asstt. Registrar (Exarns) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
5. Section Oilicer (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
6. Rccords Clerk (Conf.) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur /,-7. l hc Dcaling c lerk R.D.V.V. Jabalpur /))ftd{t4--

Section Olticer lCon[y'
Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyal

Jabalpur

, /26



Merit List

N4erit I-ist ol candidates declared successful in first division amongst the candidates who
appearcd at thc lbllowing examination held in the month ofJune 2022, are declared as under:

RANI DTJRGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Notillcation No./Conf ./Merit Listl2)26l I I +7 Jabalpur, Date 3d a I 12026

Name of Exam: M.A English IV Sem. CBCS June -2022

Prepared B

Bv0rder ,.,^
'b-"'

Asstt. R{istrar iConf..1
Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalaya

Jabalpur
Copy lil r.vard tbr infbrmation to:-

L lhe Canditlates through the Exam. Section
2. l'hc Head/Ihe Principals ofthe Department Concerned R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
3. l-he Dean Students Welfare R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
4. Asstt. Registrar (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur'
5. Section Officer (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
6. Records Clerk (Conf.) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
7. The Dealing Clerk R.D.V.V. Jabalpur

Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalay
Jabalpur

/q^rrY-a,lr /26
Sdction Oflicer (Cdf.)'

Order of
Merit

Roll no, Name of Examinees Name of College CGPA Obt.
Out of l0

I 20 22 r00 Alambusha Shukla ------uTD------ 7.69
II 20 220ti I Parul Babbar ---uTD------ 7 .48
III 20 )2093 Sonia Asija ------tJTD------ 7 .40
IV 20 22070 Deepa Dharmpal ---uTD------ 7.38

20 22091 Shr,r'eta Tiwari ----uTD------ 7 .O3
VI 20 22072 Falgani Adhikari ------uTD------ 6.92
VII 20 22098 Vibhuti Jain ----uTD------ 6.87
VIII 20 22069 Bhavana Awasthi ------uTD------ 6.79
IX 20 22014 L{amlata Kushwaha ------uTD------ 6.75
x 20t22062 Akansha Shinde ------uTD------ 6.67



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Notifi cation No./Conf./Merit tisttZOZAl l?/t8 Jabalpur, Date 30 lo f 12026

Merit List

\lcrit l.ist o1' candidates declared successf'ul in first division amongst the candidates who
appearcd at the fbllowing examination held in the monrh ofJune 2022, are declared as under:

Name of [xam: Master of Physical Education IV Sem. CBCS June -2022

Order of
Merit

Roll no. Name of Examinees Name of College CGPA Obr.
Out of l0

I 20 r22995 Bhupendra Singh Gurjar ---uTD------ 8.30
II 201,2301,1, Shubha Pqrranik ------uTD------ 8.26
III 20123010 Shraddha Gaur ---urD------ 8.24
IV 20123006 Roshni Vishwakarma ------uTD------ 8.2 3

201,2301,3 Unnati Shrivastava ---urD------ 8.23
20122997 Hilarius Jojo ------uTD------ 8.16

VI 201,23007 Sankalp Pandey -----uTD------ 8.08
VII 20123000 Monali Samanpure ---uTD------ 8.05
VIII 20122998 Kanchan ------uTD----- 8.02
IX 20t22994 Alun Singh ------uTD------ 7 .98

2012..]009 Scema Devi ------uTD------ 7.98
X 20t23011 Vikrarn Merawat ---uTD------ 7 .94

YZY>'
asstiileiistrar (Conf. )

Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalaya
Jabalpur

Cop1, firrx ard lbr intbrmation to:-
l. l hc Cancliilates through the Exam. Seclion
2. I he llcacl,/l he Principals ofthe Department Concerned R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
3. 'l'he Dean Students Welfare R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
4. Asstt. Registrar (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
5. Section Officer (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
6. Records Clerk (Conf.) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
7. 'l'he Dealing Clerk R.D.V.V. Jabalpur *fu;{ffir,t,,

Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalay
Jabalpur



Merit List

Mc'rit t.ist of candidates declared successful in first division amongst the candidates who
appea|ccl at the tbllowing examination held in the month ofJune 2022, are declared as under:

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Notifi carion No./Conf./Merit Lis!2026 | I I 49 Jabalpur, Date 3olo t 12026

Name of Exam: M.A Yoga IV Sem. CBCS June -2022

Prepared t)

Checked

Bv Order

*t--''
Asstt. f,lgistrar (Conf.)

Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalaya
Jabalpur

Copv firrward fbr intbrmation to:-
L l-hc Candidates through the Exam. Section
2. l'he Head/lhe Principals ofthe Department Concerned R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
L l'hc Dean Students Welfare R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
4. /\sstt. llegistrar (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
5. Seciion Otllcer (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
6. I{cculds Clerk (Conf.) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
7. lhe I)ealing CIerk R.D.V.V. Jabalpur

Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalay
Jabalpur

/,r2oanry,1z c
Section Officer 1Coff..1

Order of
Merit

Roll no. Name of Examinees Name of College CGPA Obt.
Onr nf lO

I 20t2358t Arye!!g!gL_ ------uTD------ 8.1 I
II 20123606 Roshni Cupta ----uTD------ 8.04
III 20 t 23603 I)r'atiksha Sahu ----uTD------ 7 .87
IV 201 2i 587 Chandrani Vishwakarma ------uTD------ 7.85

20t23613 Shivam Cupta ------uTD---- 7 .83
VI 20 r 23 584 Archana Sakel ------uTD------ 7.81

20t23621 Vikas Chandra Yadav -----uTD------ 7 .8L
VII 20123594 Kalpana Tiwari -----uTD------ 7.75
VIII 201 23 590 Dharmesh Chaturvedi ------uTD------ 7 .64

201236 Sakshi Patel ------uTD------ 7 .64
IX 20123589 Daya Shankar Mishra ------uTD------ 7.58
x 20r23598 Manju Chawala ------uTD------ 7 .56

201 2i(r l 6 Sc-rram -----uTD------ 7.56



Order of
Merit

Roll rro. Name of Examinees Name of College ccPA Obt.
Out of l0

I I y I -juu9l Monu Pawar ---uTD------ 8.04
II 19130101 Vinayak Yadav ------uTD------ 7 .97
III 19130092 Neelesh Sahu ----uTD------ 7 .94
IV 19130095 Riya Yadav -----uTD------ 7 .9L

19120099 Slishti Bqnerjee ------uTD----- 7 .86vl 19130097 Shashwat Bairagi -----uTD------ 7.72vll 19130090 Jaya Tiwari -----uTD------ 1 .69
VIII L9130083 Anrit Kumar ------uTD------ 7 .68lx 19130100 Swati Patel ----uTD------ 7 .63
X 19130094 Ilanu Verman -----uTD------ 7 .62

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Notification No./Conf./Merir Listl2}26l | 85O Jabalpur, Date SOlal /2026

Merit List

I\'t'rit l-ist of'candidates declared successful in first division amongst the candidates who
appeared ar rhe tbllowing examination held in the month ofJune 2022, are declared as under:

Namc of Iixam: Bachelor of physicar Education & sports (BPES) VI Sem. CBCS Exam
June -2O22

Preparecl

Checked

2ry9-"'
Asstt. R&gistrar lConl I

Rani Durgavati Vishrvavidyalaya
Jabalpur

:'W#r*

Copy I'ulrr arcl lirr in fbrmation to:-
l. l ltc ( andidares through the Exam. Section
2. Ihe tlead/'l'he Principals ofthe Depanment Concerned R.D.V.V. Jabalpuri. lhc Dean Students Welfare R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
4. Ass1l. Ilegistlar (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
5. Section Oflicer (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
6. llccoltis Clerk (Conf.) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur I ^7. 'l lri, t)ealing Clerk R.D.V.V. Jabalpur /4.(la@4, 1, 12 6

Section Olficer 1Cotr-f. )
I{ani Durgavati Vishwavidyalay

Jabalpur



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Notification No./Conf./Merit Listl2}26l 185 I Jabalpur, DateSOlo I 12026

Narnc of Exam: M.A, Sanskrit IV Sem. CBCS Exam June -2022

Merit List

\iclit t-ist ol candidates declared successful in first division amongst the candidates who
appea|cti at the lbllorving examination held in the month ofJune 2022, are declared as under:

Order of
Merit

lbll rro. Name of f,xaminees Name of College CGPA Obt.
Out of l0

I 20t l3.l1 t Ekta Shripal ----uTD------ 8.56
II 20 23378 (lanesh Prasad Lodhi ---urD------ 7.88
III 20 23387 I']reeti Vidyarthi ------uTD------ 7.86
IV 20 23315 llharti Kumari ------uTD------ 7,78

20 23394 Sourabh Jain ------uTD------ 7 .56
VI 20 23376 Devki Singh Thakur ---uTD------ 7 .48
VII 20 Anupama Pandey ------uTD------ 7 .43
VIII 20 l3i9i Sourabh Carg ------uTD------ 7 .3t
IX 2012ji89 Priyanka Mishra ------uTD------ 7.30
x 4?tie! U pentlra Kumar Mishra -----uTD------ 7 .r7

Copy tblr.vard for information to:-
l. l-hc Candidates through the Exam. Section

6. llecords Clerk (Confl) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
7. 'lhe I)ealirrg Clerk R.D.V.V. Jabalpur

Yry/
Assn. R&istrar ( Conf. )

Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalaya
Jabalpur

//
{d*ad@;7,126

Section Offi cer 1C-onf.)
Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalay

Jabalpur

2. Ihe lleatl,,'l he. Principals of the Department Concerned R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
.1. lhe i)cln Studcnts Welfar.e R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
4. \ssLr. llctistrar'(Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
5. Scction Otliccr (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur



RANI DTJRGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Notillcariorr No./Confl/Merit L.isr/20261 I 85 L
Merit List

Mcrit l-ist of candidates declared successful in first division amongst the candidates who
appeared ar the lbllowing examination held in the month of June 2022, arc declared as under:

Na nrc of Exam: Bacheler of Education IV Sem. CBCS Exam June -2022
Roll no.

20122894
20122816

Prepared By

Checked

Jabalpur, Date 30 / al 1202-6

CGPA Obt.
Out of l0

l-ovelesh Kumar Vais
20 t?2878

20t22815

20 r 22880

20122935

20llle l0

20l229t8
Vineet Mishra

20t22921

----uTD------ t 7]220t22937

Copr lirnrrrlrl lirl inlbrmation to:-
l. I hc ( andidates through the Exam. Section
2. 'l'hc l lcad/ l he Principals ofthe Department Concerned R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
3. l he Dean Students Welfare R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
4. Asstt. llegistrar (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
5. Scction Otlicer (Exams) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
6. Ilecords Clerk (Conf.) R.D.V.V. Jabalpur
7. 'l'hc l)caling Clerk R.D.V.V. Jabalpur

BAry-"'
Asstt. Re!isnar 1Conf..1

Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalaya, JBP

/)

,,(ffi(fur,ue
Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalay, JBP

20n29os
20122869
20122877

122893

20t22926
20122928

Devendra
I Manpreet Kaur

7 .91

zr1 -
7.85
7.85

7 .84

7 .8L

7.75
7.75

7.75

7 .72

7.72

7 .72

7 .72

7 .72

Mahendra Paraste

Name of Examinees


